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	Z1
	Z1-1
	Z1-2

	Z2
	Z2-1
	Z2-2

	Z3
	Z3-1
	Z3-2


	Nets
	3V3
	Pins
	C10-1
	C15-1
	C17-1
	L2-2
	P2-18
	P4-17
	R7-2
	R8-2
	R10-1
	R16-2
	U2-2
	U3-16


	AGND
	Pins
	C1-2
	P1-2
	R11-2


	AVDD_2V8
	Pins
	C1-1
	C5-2
	C6-2
	C13-2
	P1-4
	P1-11
	R5-2
	U3-12


	BAT-
	Pins
	J1-2
	Q2-3
	TP10-1


	CAM_HREF
	Pins
	P1-9
	TP8-1
	U2-35

	NetLabels
	CAM_HREF
	CAM_HREF
	CAM_HREF
	CAM_HREF
	CAM_HREF


	CAM_PWDN
	Pins
	P1-8
	R6-2

	NetLabels
	CAM_PWDN


	CAM_RST
	Pins
	P1-6
	R5-1

	NetLabels
	CAM_RST


	CAM_VSYNC
	Pins
	P1-7
	P3-8
	U2-6

	NetLabels
	CAM_VSYNC
	CAM_VSYNC
	CAM_VSYNC
	CAM_VSYNC


	CC1
	Pins
	R12-1
	U4-A5

	NetLabels
	CC1


	CC2
	Pins
	R13-2
	U4-B5

	NetLabels
	CC2


	CHIP_EN
	Pins
	C19-1
	K2-1
	P4-18
	R16-1
	TP7-1
	U2-3

	NetLabels
	CHIP_EN
	CHIP_EN
	CHIP_EN


	DVDD_1V5
	Pins
	C8-2
	C9-2
	C12-2
	P1-10
	U3-15


	DVP_PCLK
	Pins
	P1-17
	P3-9
	U2-5

	NetLabels
	DVP_PCLK
	DVP_PCLK
	DVP_PCLK
	DVP_PCLK


	DVP_Y2
	Pins
	P1-19
	TP4-1
	U2-32

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y2
	DVP_Y2
	DVP_Y2
	DVP_Y2
	DVP_Y2


	DVP_Y3
	Pins
	P1-21
	TP5-1
	U2-33

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y3
	DVP_Y3
	DVP_Y3
	DVP_Y3
	DVP_Y3


	DVP_Y4
	Pins
	P1-22
	TP6-1
	U2-34

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y4
	DVP_Y4
	DVP_Y4
	DVP_Y4
	DVP_Y4


	DVP_Y5
	Pins
	P1-20
	P3-10
	U2-4

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y5
	DVP_Y5
	DVP_Y5
	DVP_Y5


	DVP_Y7
	Pins
	P1-16
	P3-7
	U2-12

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y7
	DVP_Y7
	DVP_Y7
	DVP_Y7


	DVP_Y8
	Pins
	P1-14
	U2-16

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y8
	DVP_Y8
	DVP_Y8


	DVP_Y9
	Pins
	P1-12
	U2-25

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y9
	DVP_Y9
	DVP_Y9


	GDI_BLK
	Pins
	P2-17
	P3-11
	R15-1
	U2-23

	NetLabels
	GDI_BLK
	GDI_BLK
	GDI_BLK
	GDI_BLK
	GDI_BLK


	GDI_BUSY-TE
	Pins
	P2-3
	P3-14
	U2-22

	NetLabels
	GDI_BUSY-TE
	GDI_BUSY-TE
	GDI_BUSY-TE
	GDI_BUSY-TE


	GDI_DC
	Pins
	P2-12
	P4-3
	U2-15

	NetLabels
	GDI_DC
	GDI_DC
	GDI_DC
	GDI_DC


	DVP_Y6
	Pins
	P1-18
	P2-8
	P4-5
	U2-7

	NetLabels
	DVP_Y6
	DVP_Y6
	DVP_Y6
	DVP_Y6
	DVP_Y6
	DVP_Y6


	GDI_INT
	Pins
	P2-4
	P3-13
	U2-21

	NetLabels
	GDI_INT
	GDI_INT
	GDI_INT
	GDI_INT


	GDI_LCDCS
	Pins
	P2-10
	P4-6
	U2-11

	NetLabels
	GDI_LCDCS
	GDI_LCDCS
	GDI_LCDCS
	GDI_LCDCS


	GDI_RST
	Pins
	P2-11
	P4-4
	U2-31

	NetLabels
	GDI_RST
	GDI_RST
	GDI_RST
	GDI_RST


	CAM_SCL
	Pins
	P1-5
	P2-6
	P4-10
	R8-1
	U2-38
	U3-6

	NetLabels
	CAM_SCL
	CAM_SCL
	CAM_SCL
	CAM_SCL
	CAM_SCL
	CAM_SCL
	CAM_SCL


	CAM_SDA
	Pins
	P1-3
	P2-5
	P4-9
	R7-1
	U2-39
	U3-5

	NetLabels
	CAM_SDA
	CAM_SDA
	CAM_SDA
	CAM_SDA
	CAM_SDA
	CAM_SDA
	CAM_SDA


	GDI_SDCS
	Pins
	P2-9
	P4-7
	U2-17

	NetLabels
	GDI_SDCS
	GDI_SDCS
	GDI_SDCS
	GDI_SDCS


	GDI_SPI_MISO
	Pins
	P2-13
	P4-11
	U2-9

	NetLabels
	GDI_SPI_MISO
	GDI_SPI_MISO
	GDI_SPI_MISO
	GDI_SPI_MISO


	GDI_SPI_MOSI
	Pins
	P2-14
	P4-12
	U2-8

	NetLabels
	GDI_SPI_MOSI
	GDI_SPI_MOSI
	GDI_SPI_MOSI
	GDI_SPI_MOSI


	GDI_SPI_SCK
	Pins
	P2-15
	P4-13
	U2-10

	NetLabels
	GDI_SPI_SCK
	GDI_SPI_SCK
	GDI_SPI_SCK
	GDI_SPI_SCK


	GDI_TS
	Pins
	P2-7
	P3-12
	U2-20
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	GDI_TS
	GDI_TS
	GDI_TS
	GDI_TS
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	C9-1
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	C13-1
	C14-1
	C15-2
	C16-1
	C17-2
	C18-1
	C19-2
	C22-2
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	D1-1
	K1-1
	K2-2
	K3-1
	LED1-2
	P1-15
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	R2-1
	R3-1
	R4-2
	R6-1
	R11-1
	R12-2
	R13-1
	R14-2
	R17-1
	R18-2
	TP3-1
	U2-0
	U2-1
	U2-40
	U3-0
	U3-9
	U4-A1
	U4-A12
	U4-B1
	U4-B12
	U5-5
	U5-6
	U5-7
	U5-8
	U5-10
	U5-13
	Z1-1
	Z2-1
	Z3-1


	IO0
	Pins
	K3-2
	P4-8
	R9-2

	NetLabels
	IO0
	IO0


	IO10
	Pins
	P3-6
	U2-18

	NetLabels
	IO10
	IO10


	IO11
	Pins
	P3-5
	U2-19

	NetLabels
	IO11
	IO11


	D-
	Pins
	P3-3
	U2-13
	U4-A7
	U4-B7
	Z3-2

	NetLabels
	D-
	D-
	D-
	D-


	D+
	Pins
	P3-2
	U2-14
	U4-A6
	U4-B6
	Z2-2

	NetLabels
	D+
	D+
	D+
	D+


	IO35
	Pins
	U2-28

	NetLabels
	IO35


	IO36
	Pins
	U2-29

	NetLabels
	IO36


	IO37
	Pins
	U2-30

	NetLabels
	IO37


	IO43/TXD0
	Pins
	P4-2
	U2-37
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	IO43/TXD0
	IO43/TXD0


	IO44/RXD0
	Pins
	P4-1
	U2-36
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	IO44/RXD0
	IO44/RXD0


	IO45
	Pins
	P1-13
	U2-26
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	IO45
	IO45
	IO45


	IO47
	Pins
	C11-2
	D5-1
	P3-4
	R10-2
	TP1-1
	U2-24

	NetLabels
	IO47
	IO47
	IO47


	NetC2_1
	Pins
	C2-1
	Q1-1
	R4-1


	NetC4_2
	Pins
	C4-2
	Q1-3
	U5-2


	NetC14_2
	Pins
	C14-2
	U3-8


	NetC16_2
	Pins
	C16-2
	U3-7


	NetC18_2
	Pins
	C18-2
	U4-0


	NetD3_1
	Pins
	D3-1
	R1-1


	NetD3_2
	Pins
	D3-2
	U5-9


	NetL1_1
	Pins
	L1-1
	U5-3
	U5-4


	NetL2_1
	Pins
	L2-1
	U3-18


	NetLED1_1
	Pins
	LED1-1
	R15-2


	NetP1_1
	Pins
	P1-1


	NetP1_23
	Pins
	P1-23


	NetP1_24
	Pins
	P1-24


	NetP2_1
	Pins
	P2-1


	NetP2_2
	Pins
	P2-2


	NetP4_14
	Pins
	P4-14


	NetP4_16
	Pins
	P4-16


	NetQ3_1
	Pins
	Q3-1
	Q4-3
	R18-1


	NetQ4_2
	Pins
	Q4-2
	Q4-5
	Q4-6
	R17-2


	NetR2_2
	Pins
	R2-2
	U5-11


	NetR3_2
	Pins
	R3-2
	U5-12


	NetR9_1
	Pins
	R9-1
	U2-27


	NetU3_1
	Pins
	U3-1


	NetU3_2
	Pins
	U3-2


	NetU3_3
	Pins
	U3-3


	NetU3_4
	Pins
	U3-4


	NetU3_10
	Pins
	U3-10


	NetU3_11
	Pins
	U3-11


	NetU3_13
	Pins
	U3-13


	NetU3_19
	Pins
	U3-19


	NetU3_20
	Pins
	U3-20


	NetU4_A2
	Pins
	U4-A2


	NetU4_A3
	Pins
	U4-A3


	NetU4_A8
	Pins
	U4-A8


	NetU4_A10
	Pins
	U4-A10


	NetU4_A11
	Pins
	U4-A11


	NetU4_B2
	Pins
	U4-B2


	NetU4_B3
	Pins
	U4-B3


	NetU4_B8
	Pins
	U4-B8


	NetU4_B10
	Pins
	U4-B10


	NetU4_B11
	Pins
	U4-B11


	PWR_EN
	Pins
	C23-2
	D5-2
	K1-2
	U3-14

	NetLabels
	PWR_EN


	VBAT+
	Pins
	C22-1
	J1-1
	Q2-1
	TP9-1
	U5-14
	U5-16
	Z1-2


	VBUS
	Pins
	C2-2
	Q1-2
	R14-1
	TP2-1
	U4-A4
	U4-A9
	U4-B4
	U4-B9


	VCC
	Pins
	C7-2
	D1-2
	P3-1
	Q3-2
	Q4-4
	U3-17


	VSYS
	Pins
	C3-1
	L1-2
	Q3-3
	Q4-1
	R1-2
	U5-1
	U5-15






